www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Mar-2007
POC-175 Point-of-Care Terminal with 17" TFT LCD
 Point-of-Care terminal for eHealthcare/medical applications
 17" LCD display
 Spill and dust resistant (IPX1)
 UL60601-1/EN60601-1, CE & FCC Class B certified

Mounting
 VESA 75 x 75 mm ; 100 x 100 mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
POC-175CD-AC-AE POC-175 Bare with CDROM/AC input
POC-175CD-AC-ATE POC-175 Bare with CDROM/AC input /Res.TS
POC-175CB-AC-AE POC-175 Bare with COMBO/AC input
POC-175CB-AC-ATE POC-175 Bare with COMBO/AC input /Res.TS